May 2022 Retirees
First Name
Alton T.
Robert E.
Simon
Tina H.
Paul B.
James
Kevin J.
Kevin W.
Fernando
Kevin E.
Jesus
Miguel A.
Dennis M.
Jeffery A.
Frederick
William W.
Timothy J.
James P.
Rena
Robert M.
James P.
August C.
Mildred A.
William R.
Cheryl D.
Frank E.
Michael J.
Michael V.
Sabrina
Hank V.
Alexus
Irma I.
Jennifer O.
Michael J.
Charles M.
Donna
Robin J.
Jeffery A.
William T.

Last Name

Brown
Carter
Cotton
Covello

Davenport

De Cicco
Docherty
Duffy
Flores
Fron
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Graham
Haddon
Harges
Hartz
Hayes
Healy
Hopkins
Houlihan
Hurley
Hyde
Jackson
Jackson
James
Johnson
Kelly
Kennelly
King
Kline
Logan
Lopez
Maddox
Marozas

McDonald

McElroy
McGhee
McKamey
Monahan

Rank
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Detective
Detective
Officer
Officer
Detective
Detective
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer

Unit/Dist.

Unit 003
Unit 022
Unit 004
Unit 024
Unit 055
Unit 610
Unit 620
Unit 018
Unit 541
Unit 610
Unit 620
Unit 604
Unit 050
Unit 003
Unit 211
Unit 620
Unit 211
Unit 050
Unit 024
Unit 012
Unit 640
Unit 007
Unit 166
Unit 277
Unit 002
Unit 353
Unit 606
Unit 017
Unit 009
Unit 024
Unit 002
Unit 025
Unit 005
Unit 022
Unit 008
Unit 620
Unit 124
Unit 261
Unit 542

Yrs.

31
23
28
21
31
26
35
21
31
28
29
27
35
26
25
26
24
31
25
27
23
18
16
32
25
31
19
24
23
20
24
28
26
28
29
31
20
24
31



Yahya J.
Arustus C.
Terry J.
Joseph

Sebastian L.

Nicole L.
Renee L.
Michael A.
Brian P.
James M.
Wanda
Daniel S.
John J.

Muhammad
Muhammad
Pringle
Ramirez
Rivera
Rowden
Sanders
Shemash
Sherwood
Vins

Wlosek
Wyman
Yniguez

Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective

Unit 384
Unit 012
Unit 022
Unit 016
Unit 016
Unit 261
Unit 002
Unit 715
Unit 610
Unit 193
Unit 184
Unit 012
Unit 640

20
20
25
25
25
26
28
32
28
30
20
28
30



